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The Michael Pedretti Club Champion Award
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In 2023/24 The N.C.C. Committee formally passed a motion to recognise the immense on-field contribution made by
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1987/88
1988/89
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1992/93
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1997/98
1998/99
1999/00
2000/01
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2003/04
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2016/17

Michael Pedretti over 4 decades.

Name

Darren Gervasoni
Darren Gervasoni
TBC

Phil Butcher
Michael Pedretti
Phil Butcher

Rick Simms

Rob Morley
Michael Pedretti
Michael Pedretti
Geoff Park
Michael Pedretti
Michael Pedretti
Daniel Christmas
Daniel Christmas
Ben Christmas
Adrian Conn
Daniel Christmas
Daniel Christmas
Tom Reece
Daniel Christmas
Matthew Culvenor
Michael Pedretti
lan Garsed

lan Garsed & Daniel Christmas
Daniel Christmas
Sam Reece
Michael Pedretti
Daniel Christmas
Sam Winnard

Points

656
821
628
582
942

1068
755
845
465
1002
556
478
941
542
638
799
507
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2017/18 Sam Winnard 660

2018/19 Glen Meredith 607
2019/20 Tom Reece 656
2020/21 Tom Reece 601
2021/22 Tom Reece 520
2022/23 Tom Reece 863
2023/24 Sam Winnard 574

*Some years The Award was across all grades, but was later changed to be awarded to only A Grade Competition.

*Also some data doesn't match that of Play Cricket Stats, points system may have been different



